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[bookmark: _Toc345687684][bookmark: _Toc350621148]DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE – ČLANI


[bookmark: _GoBack]7.krog – 04.03.2017:
	Zap.št
	EKIPA A
	EKIPA B
	DATUM
	URA
	REZULTAT

	1.
	VD KOPER 1958
	AVK TRIGLAV
	04.03.2017
	19:00
	5:18 (1:6, 1:1, 2:4, 1:7)

	SODNIKI
	Laginja Andrej, Bojanič Čedomir;

	DELEGAT
	Jerman Leopold;

	STRELCI
	VD KOPER 1958: Sponza Mattia, Anzeljc Borut 1, Berce Simon, Dariša Tim, Vascotto Matteo 1, Černeka Rene 1, Hiršel Marko, Sponza Marco, Brozovič Peter 2, Muha Žan, Jačimovič Milan, Dekovič Aleksander; Trener: Potočnik Nejc; - AVK TRIGLAV: Ivušič Luka, Popovič Benjamin 4, Ančimer Andrej 4, Štirn Jaka 1, Nastran Matej, Rahne Matic 2,  Mikoletič Jaka, Gostič Marko 1, Močnik Žiga, Justin Jan 2, Troppan Aljaž 4, Pušavec Andraž; Trener: Komelj Aleš;

	DISCIPLINSKI UKREPI
	


[bookmark: _Toc345687688]
	Zap.št
	EKIPA A
	EKIPA B
	DATUM
	URA
	REZULTAT

	2.
	AVK BRANIK
	VD KAMNIK
	04.03.2017
	19:00
	4:21 (1:7, 0:6, 2:3, 1:5)

	SODNIKI
	Hajdin Nikola, Pančur Jure;

	DELEGAT
	Marinček Jože;

	STRELCI
	AVK BRANIK: Krajnc Niko, Štajnmec Darjan, Globovnik Luka 3, Mernik Tim, Lep Rene 1, Šauperl Toni, Laqize Titovan, Zgrebec Tin, Ribič Luka, Baier Dominik; Trener: Tomše Rok; - VD KAMNIK: Mihelič Martin, Peterlin Bor, Sokler Luka 1, Lukič David, Ostrež Tim 2, Belentin Blaž 1, Debevec Tadej 5, Bergant Rok 9; Trener: Bečič Elvir;

	DISCIPLINSKI UKREPI
	




[bookmark: _Toc350621149]DP – ČLANI


	Zap.št
	EKIPA A
	EKIPA B
	DATUM
	REZULTAT

	1.
	VD KOPER 1958
	AVK TRIGLAV
	04.03.2017
	5:18 (1:6, 1:1, 2:4, 1:7)

	2.
	AVK BRANIK
	VD KAMNIK
	04.03.2017
	4:21 (1:7, 0:6, 2:3, 1:5)




[bookmark: _Toc345687686][bookmark: _Toc350621150]TRENUTNI VRSTNI RED


	Zap. Št.
	EKIPA
	krog
	Z
	N
	P
	Dani goli
	Prejeti goli
	Razlika
	Točke

	1.
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	5
	5
	0
	0
	105
	25
	+80
	15


	2.
	AVK TRIGLAV
	5
	4
	0
	1
	85
	29
	+56
	12

	3.
	VD KAMNIK
	6
	3
	0
	3
	67
	84
	-17
	9

	4.
	VD KOPER 1958
	6
	2
	0
	4
	50
	88
	-38
	6

	5.
	AVK BRANIK
	6
	0
	0
	6
	38
	119
	-81
	0



[bookmark: _Toc350621151]LISTA STRELCEV

	PRIIMEK
	IME
	KLUB
	SKUPAJ

	VERAČ
	ANDRAŽ
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	19

	ANČIMER
	ANDREJ
	AVK TRIGLAV
	18

	DEBEVEC 
	TADEJ
	VD KAMNIK
	16

	GLOBOVNIK
	LUKA
	AVK BRANIK
	16

	POPOVIČ
	BENJAMIN
	AVK TRIGLAV
	16

	BRIŠKI
	BLAŽ
	VD KAMNIK
	15

	MERLAK 
	GREGOR
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	15

	KECMAN
	DAVID
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	13

	JUSTIN
	JAN
	AVK TRIGLAV
	11

	STELE 
	MARTIN
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	10

	GOSTIČ
	MARKO
	AVK TRIGLAV
	9

	TROPPAN
	ALJAŽ
	AVK TRIGLAV
	8

	BERGANT
	ROK
	VD KAMNIK
	7

	BROZOVIČ
	PETER
	VD KOPER 1958
	7

	ČERNEKA
	RENE
	VD KOPER 1958
	7

	FAKIN
	MIHA
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	7

	NIKOLIČ
	NIK
	 VD KAMNIK
	6

	RAHNE
	MATIC
	AVK TRIGLAV
	6

	ŠTIRN 
	JAKA
	AVK TRIGLAV
	6

	LAZAR
	KRISTJAN
	VD KOPER 1958
	5

	LEP
	RENE
	AVK BRANIK
	5

	NASTRAN
	MATEJ
	AVK TRIGLAV
	5

	NOVAK
	KRISTJAN
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	5

	ŠINKOVEC
	JON
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	5

	VATOVEC
	PATRIK
	VD KOPER 1958
	5

	KAGER 
	MIHA
	AVK BRANIK
	4

	PUŠ
	MARTIN
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	4

	ANZELJC
	BORUT
	VD KOPER 1958
	3

	JAČIMOVIČ
	MILAN
	VD KOPER 1958
	3

	LESKOVEC
	TILEN
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	3

	MOČNIK
	ŽIGA
	AVK TRIGLAV
	3

	SOKLER
	LUKA
	VD KAMNIK
	3

	BERCE
	SIMON
	VD KOPER 1958
	2

	BURGER
	KRISTJAN
	VD KAMNIK
	2

	MIKOLETIČ 
	JAKA
	AVK TRIGLAV
	2

	OSTREŽ
	TIM
	VD KAMNIK
	2

	PUKLAVEC
	MIHA
	AVK BRANIK
	2

	SPONZA
	MARCO
	VD KOPER 1958
	2

	ŠKOF
	JAKA
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	2

	ŠULEK
	ŽAN MIHA
	AVK BRANIK
	2

	VASCOTTO
	MATTEO
	VD KOPER 1958
	2

	ZORMAN
	JAKA
	VD KAMNIK
	2

	DARIŠ
	TIM
	VD KOPER 1958
	1

	GOSTIČ
	DEJAN
	AVK TRIGLAV
	1

	KACAFURA
	TINE
	AVK BRANIK
	1

	KLIPA
	NIKOLA
	AVK BRANIK
	1

	LAKOŠE
	LAN
	AVK BRANIK
	1

	NAGLIČ
	VID
	VD KAMNIK
	1

	PUNGERL
	JAN
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	1

	RIBIČ
	LUKA
	AVK BRANIK
	1

	ŠAUPERL
	TONI
	AVK BRANIK
	1

	ŠTAJNMEC
	DARJAN
	AVK BRANIK
	1

	BELENTIN
	BLAŽ
	VD KAMNIK
	1

	KUK
	ALAN
	VD KOPER 1958
	1



[bookmark: _Toc350621152]
DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE MLADINCI U-19


8. krog  Mladinci U-19 – 05.03.2017:
	Zap.št
	EKIPA A
	EKIPA B
	DATUM
	URA
	REZULTAT

	1.
	VD KOPER 1958
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	05.03.2017
	11:00
	5:11 (0:5, 2:3, 1:2, 2:1)

	SODNIKI
	Kavčič Tomi, Bojanič Čedomir;

	DELEGAT
	Jerman Leopold;

	STRELCI
	VD KOPER 1958: Dekovič Aleksander, Vatovec Patrik 2, Bassaneze Endi 1, Sponza Marco 1, Vascotto Matteo, Hiršel Marko, Grižon Jure, Muha Žan 1, Grižon Matija, Galina Enej; Trener: Černeka Nenad; - VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN: Kolobarič David, Ivanovski Boris, Potočnik Enej, Črnič Žan, Žiberna Nejc 1, Lipnik Maj 1, Salihi Alishan 1, Burger Tim, Jendrič Tristan, Guberac Davor, Kojič Adam 5, Petrovčič Miha 2, Merlak Martin 1; Trener: Škof Jure;

	DISCIPLINSKI UKREPI
	



	Zap.št
	EKIPA A
	EKIPA B
	DATUM
	URA
	REZULTAT

	2.
	AVK TRIGLAV
	AVK BRANIK
	05.03.2017
	10:00
	25:8 (4:2, 8:2, 8:0, 5:4)

	SODNIKI
	 Homovec Matjaž, Žurbi Gašper;

	DELEGAT
	Čadež Uroš;

	STRELCI
	AVK TRIGLAV: Ivušič Luka, Bogataj Andrej, Verbič Urban 5, Rahne Matic 5, Močnik Žiga, Gostič Dejan 2, Pušavec Andraž 2, Troppan Aljaž 4, Žnidar Jaša, Justin Jan 6, Nartnik Kristjan 1; Trener: Komelj Aleš; - AVK BRANIK: Korošec Niko, Štajnmec Darjan 1, Baier Dominik 2, Mernik Tim, Lep Rene 4, Šauperl Toni, Zgrebec Tim, Nežmah Jernej 1; Trener: Tomše Rok;

	DISCIPLINSKI UKREPI
	




[bookmark: _Toc350621153]DP – U-19


	Zap.št
	EKIPA A
	EKIPA B
	DATUM
	REZULTAT

	1.
	VD KOPER 1958
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	05.03.2017
	5:11 (0:5, 2:3, 1:2, 2:1)

	2.
	AVK TRIGLAV
	AVK BRANIK
	05.03.2017
	25:8 (4:2, 8:2, 8:0, 5:4)

	3.
	VD KOKRA
	VD KAMNIK
	Prestavljena 11.03.2017 ob 15:00
	




[bookmark: _Toc350621154]TRENUTNI VRSTNI RED


	Zap. Št.
	EKIPA
	krog
	Z
	N
	P
	Dani goli
	Prejeti goli
	Razlika
	Točke

	1.
	AVK TRIGLAV
	8
	8
	6
	0
	161
	49
	+112
	24

	2.
	VD KAMNIK
	7
	5
	0
	2
	100
	48
	+52
	15

	3.
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	8
	4
	0
	4
	88
	92
	-4
	12

	4.
	VD KOPER 1958
	8
	4
	0
	4
	63
	89
	-26
	12

	5.
	AVK BRANIK
	7
	1
	0
	6
	47
	106
	-59
	3

	6.
	AVD KOKRA
	6
	0
	0
	6
	29
	104
	-75
	0




[bookmark: _Toc350621155]LISTA STRELCEV


	PRIIMEK
	IME
	KLUB
	SKUPAJ

	JUSTIN
	JAN
	AVK TRIGLAV
	44

	KOJIČ
	ADAM
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	36

	BRIŠKI 
	BLAŽ
	VD KAMNIK
	35

	TROPPAN
	ALJAŽ
	AVK TRIGLAV
	33

	RAHNE
	MATIC
	AVK TRIGLAV
	24

	BERGANT
	ROK
	VD KAMNIK
	21

	LEP
	RENE
	AVK BRANIK
	21

	VATOVEC
	PATRIK
	VD KOPER 1958
	18

	SOKLER 
	LUKA
	VD KAMNIK
	16

	VERBIČ
	URBAN
	AVK TRIGLAV
	15

	SALIHI
	ALISHAN
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	14

	LAZAR
	KRISTJAN
	VD KOPER 1958
	13

	MOČNIK
	ŽIGA
	AVK TRIGLAV
	12

	BEČIČ
	ROK
	VD KOKRA
	11

	PETROVČIČ
	MIHA
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	10

	OSTREŽ
	TIM
	VD KAMNIK
	9

	GALINA
	ENEJ
	VD KOPER 1958
	8

	LIPNIK
	MAJ
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	8

	ŽNIDAR 
	JAŠA
	AVK TRIGLAV
	8

	BURGER
	KRISTJAN
	VD KAMNIK
	7

	PUŠAVEC 
	ANDRAŽ
	AVK TRIGLAV
	7

	BAŠKOVEC 
	AŽBE
	AVK TRIGLAV
	6

	ČRNIČ
	ŽAN
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	6

	SPONZA
	MARCO
	VD KOPER 1958
	6

	BURGER
	TIM
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	5

	NARTNIK
	KRISTJAN
	AVK TRIGLAV
	5

	NEŽMAH
	JERNEJ
	AVK BRANIK
	5

	VASCOTTO
	MATEO
	VD KOPER 1958
	5

	ZGREBEC
	TIM
	AVK BRANIK
	5

	BAIER
	DOMINIK
	AVK BRANIK
	4

	GOSTIČ
	DEJAN
	AVK TRIGLAV
	4

	HIRŠEL
	MARKO
	VD KOPER 1958
	4

	KULENOVIČ
	TIM
	AVK BRANIK
	4

	ŠTAJNMEC 
	DARJAN
	AVK BRANIK
	4

	VONČINA
	JUŠ
	VD KOKRA
	4

	BELENTIN
	BLAŽ
	VD KAMNIK
	3

	BRIŠNIK
	GAŠPER
	VD KAMNIK
	3

	GLIGOROVSKI Z.
	LUKAS
	VD KAMNIK
	3

	GRIŽON
	MATIJA
	VD KOPER 1958
	3

	KALOPER
	ŽAN
	VD KOKRA
	3

	LUKIČ
	DAVID
	VD KAMNIK
	3

	ZORMAN
	GAJ
	VD KOKRA
	3

	ŽIBERNA
	NEJC
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	3

	ADŽIČ
	MARKO
	VD KOPER 1958
	2

	BASSANEZE
	ENDI
	VD KOPER 1958
	2

	MUHA
	ŽAN
	VD KOPER 1958
	2

	PAUNOVIČ
	 
	AVD KOKRA
	2

	POTOČNIK
	ENEJ
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	2

	ŠAUPERL
	TONI
	AVK BRANIK
	2

	BERGANT
	TIM
	VD KOKRA
	1

	GRIŽON
	JURE
	VD KOPER 1958
	1

	IVANOVSKI
	BORIS
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	1

	KEMPEREL
	MARTINA
	VD KAMNIK
	1

	LIPOVAC
	RADE
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	1

	MERNIK
	TIM
	AVK BRANIK
	1

	STAROVERSKI
	ŽIGA
	VD KOKRA
	1

	ZADNIK
	LOVRO
	VD KOKRA
	1

	ZUPAN
	JURE
	AVD KOKRA
	1

	MERLAK
	MARTIN
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	1






[bookmark: _Toc350621156]DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE U – 13 LET


[bookmark: _Toc350621157]DP – U – 13


	Zap.št
	EKIPA A
	EKIPA B
	DATUM
	REZULTAT

	1.
	AVK TRIGLAV
	VD KAMNIK
	22.02.2017
	11:3 (2:2, 2:0, 3:1, 4:0)


[bookmark: _Toc346289746]

[bookmark: _Toc350621158]TRENUTNI VRSTNI RED


	Zap. Št.
	EKIPA
	kolo
	Z
	N
	P
	Dani goli
	Prejeti goli
	Razlika 
	Točke 

	1.
	VD KAMNIK
	8
	6
	0
	2
	65
	33
	+32
	18

	2.
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	8
	5
	1
	2
	50
	40
	-10
	16

	3.
	AVK TRIGLAV
	8
	4
	3
	1
	66
	28
	+38
	15

	4.
	AVK BRANIK
	8
	2
	2
	4
	44
	38
	+6
	8

	5.
	VD KOPER 1958
	8
	0
	0
	8
	22
	108
	-86
	0




[bookmark: _Toc350621159]LISTA STRELCEV


	PRIIMEK
	IME
	KLUB
	SKUPAJ

	LAH
	JAŠA
	AVK TRIGLAV
	21

	KORDEŽ
	MATIC
	VD KAMNIK
	17

	DANETOVIČ 
	NEJC
	VK SLOVAN LJUBLJANA
	16

	CERAR
	AŽBE
	VD KAMNIK
	15

	PAUNOVIČ
	ALEKSANDER
	AVK TRIGLAV
	15

	KAČIČ
	TIM
	AVK BRANIK
	14

	FIČUR 
	GAŠPER
	VD KOPER 1958
	13

	GLIGOROVSKI Z.
	LUKAS
	VD KAMNIK
	11

	BABIČ
	ALEKSANDER
	VK SLOVAN LJUBLJANA
	10

	ČARNI
	JOŠT
	VK SLOVAN LJUBLJANA
	10

	GRABEC 
	JAKA
	AVK TRIGLAV
	9

	CERAR
	ALEKSANDER
	VD KAMNIK
	7

	GLOBOVNIK 
	NEJC
	AVK BRANIK
	7

	GORJUP
	SAMUEL
	AVK BRANIK
	6

	RALJIČ
	NIKOLA
	AVK TRIGLAV
	6

	KALOPER
	BOR
	AVK TRIGLAV
	5

	SELJAK
	JURIJ
	AVK BRANIK
	5

	ZUPAN 
	URBAN
	VD KAMNIK
	5

	BUBNIČ
	OJO ROK
	AVD KOPER 1958
	4

	GOLOB
	DAVID
	VD KAMNIK
	4

	KERN
	JANI
	AVK TRIGLAV
	4

	PEROVŠEK
	DENIS
	VK SLOVAN LJUBLJANA
	4

	ZIDAR
	VID UROŠ
	VK SLOVAN LJUBLJANA
	4

	HRENIČ
	MICHEL
	AVK BRANIK
	3

	PRIKL
	SERGEJ
	AVK BRANIK
	3

	ZUPANC
	JURE
	AVK TRIGLAV
	3

	ANŽLOVAR
	NATAN
	VK SLOVAN LJUBLJANA
	2

	BUBNIČ
	OJO MATIJA
	VD KOPER 1958
	2

	CHAYNIKOV
	DIMITRY
	AVK BRANIK
	2

	KULENOVIČ
	MATTEO
	AVK BRANIK
	2

	MERKLIN
	LUKA
	AVK BRANIK
	2

	OSTREŽ
	ANEJ
	VD KAMNIK
	2

	PERIČ
	NEJC
	AVK TRIGLAV
	2

	PILIČ
	MARKO
	VD KAMNIK
	2

	AVER
	NIK
	VK KOPER 1958
	1

	BEČIČ
	MAKS
	AVK TRIGLAV
	1

	ČANČ
	MATIJA
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	1

	ITALO
	TILEN
	VD KOPER 1958
	1

	KIRASIČ
	PETER
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	1

	KLOBUČAR
	JURIJ
	VK LJUBLJANA SLOVAN
	1

	NADIŽAR
	BLAŽ
	VD KAMNIK
	1

	NEDIČ
	LUKA 
	AVK BRANIK
	1

	PENEZIČ
	NIK
	VK SLOVAN LJUBLJANA
	1

	ZUKIČ
	ALEKSANDER
	VD KOPER 1958
	1



[bookmark: _Toc350621160]
NAPOVEDNIK


SOBOTA, 11.3.2017 – ČLANI
NEDELJA, 12.3.2017 – MLADINCI
NEDELJA, 12.3.2017 – U13 LET
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